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Without addressing what happens over the summer 
months, it’s impossible to close the achievement gap. 

No matter how much high-quality learning takes place over the school year, 
many children will fall behind during the summer unless they are given the 
attention and resources they will need to continue learning during these 
pivotal months. 

Having access to books and other educational resources during the summer 
months reinforces good learning habits and is critical to maintaining a child’s 
achievement level. Children who lack the opportunity to read, write, and 
discuss books will continue to fall behind every summer, eventually making 
the gap too great to close.

Why  
Everyone  
Should Make 
Summer 
Reading  
a Top Priority

During the school year, lower-income children’s skills improve at close to the same rate as 
their more advantaged peers—but over the summer, middle- and upper-income children’s 
skills continue to improve, while lower-income children’s skills do not. (Alexander, 2007) 
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Everyone wants to  
know they’re making a 
good investment. 

Scholastic has added a number of new 
features to the My Books Summer reading 
program to help your district track the 
participation and success levels of your 
students over the summer months.

New for 2012–2013!

 ✔ Online Tracking

 ✔ Journal & Think Sheets

 ✔ Common Core Support

 ✔ Administrator Guides

 ✔ Parent Tips & 
Resources

 ✔ Student Choice—see 
pages 16–17 for details

 ✔ View reports  
of student data:

•	independent  
reading minutes

•	number of titles read

 ✔ View data by student, 
class, school, and 
district

 ✔ Print and export data

 ✔ Resources for parents, 
administrators, and students

 ✔ Customized homepage with 
local messaging

 ✔ Students showcase their  
efforts by entering all books  
and minutes read

 ✔ Blogs and message boards  
for students to discuss books

Scholastic TrackIt Features:

To order book packs supported by the Scholastic TrackIt website, look for this icon.
More new 
features

district

✔ Print and export data

Summer 
Reading  
Take-Home 
Program

Tracking student participation just got a whole lot easier and fun! Students 
can log on to the Scholastic TrackIt website to record the minutes they’ve 
spent reading, allowing you to monitor the success of the program 
and encourage students to keep reading throughout the summer. 

Please allow sufficient time for our  
specialists to set-up your TrackIt account.  

Call (800) 387-1437 or consult your  
local representative for more information.
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The My Books Summer reading program has been augmented by 
several new features that help to align the program more closely to  
the Common Core State Standards. 

New Program Features:

 ✔ Summer Reading Journal

•	Available for PreK–K, and Grades 1–2, 3–5, and 6–12 with prompts 
that meet Common Core State Standard requirements. 

•	Designed to help both parents and students prepare to bridge the 
required reading skills and expectations from one grade to the next.

 ✔ Think Sheets

•	With content specific to each title, Think Sheets further skill  
development and reinforce learning.

•	Rich content is aligned to meet the Common Core State Standards.

 ✔ Administrator Guides

User-friendly guides offer everything needed to plan and  
implement a summer reading take-home program, including:

•	implementation plans

•	summer reading research

•	parental outreach and engagement ideas

•	informal assessment tools

•	thematic book distribution ideas and resources

Each Pack 
Includes:

 ✔ 5 or 10 books* each with a Common Core Think Sheet

 ✔ 1 Summer Reading Journal

 ✔  Scholastic Online TrackIt available for all packs
*All fiction packs contain 4 fiction and 1 nonfiction book. All nonfiction packs contain 4 nonfiction and 1 fiction book.

To order book packs supported by 
the Scholastic TrackIt website, look 
for this icon. Details on page 1.

Welcome!
You have just received a packet of books and 
activity pages chosen for you by your school. These 
books are yours to keep in your own home library! 
Read and enjoy them over the summer. 

As you read, use the activity pages to help you to 
better understand what you’re reading. Also, track 
your reading. You will be amazed how quickly the 
minutes you spend reading this summer add up!  
Go to http://trackit.scholastic.com, today. 

Use this journal, too. It is a place for you to show 
what you think by writing and drawing. Share your 
ideas with your family members. 

And bring the journal with you on the first day of 
school to share with your new teacher. He or she 
will be excited to see it!

Summer 
Journal

Think 
Sheets
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School Readiness  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556967 • $19.95
•	ABC I Like Me!

•	How Do Dinosaurs Go to School?

•	The Shape of Things

•	Ten Cats Have Hats

•	White Rabbit’s Color Book 

With 
Item: BNS557921 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556925 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557830 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556924 • $19.95
•	How Does Your Salad Grow?

•	I Read Signs

•	My Five Senses

•	Now I Know: Animals at Night

•	Ten Black Dots

With 
Item: BNS557829 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556923 • $19.95
•	ABCDrive!

•	Alphabet Under Construction

•	Five Little Monkeys Jumping on the Bed

•	Little Critter: Just a Mess

•	National Geographic Kids: Safari

With 
Item: BNS557825 • $24.95 

THEME: 

School Readiness
Preschoolers need to be ready 
to start the process of learning. 
This theme pack is a great 
way to introduce early literacy 
skills, build language skills, and 
prepare infants and toddlers for 
preschool and kindergarten.

PreK

PreK

PreK

PreKPreK

Best
Value!

A third-grader who can’t read on grade level 
is four times less likely to graduate by age 18 
than a proficient reader. (Hernandez, 2011)
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School Readiness  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556968 • $19.95
•	Icky Bug Shapes

•	If You Take a Mouse to School

•	Kindergarten ABC 

•	Numbers All Around

•	Rhyming Dust Bunnies 

With 
Item: BNS557925 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556928 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557839 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556927 • $19.95
•	Baby Dolphin’s First Day

•	The Magic School Bus Rides the Wind

•	Polar Animals

•	Rooster’s Off to See the World

•	What Do Wheels Do All Day?

With 
Item: BNS557837 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556926 • $19.95
•	David McPhail’s Animals A to Z

•	Gregory, the Terrible Eater

•	Pancakes for Breakfast

•	Q is for Duck

•	Sense Suspense: A Guessing  
Game for the Five Senses

With 
Item: BNS557833 • $24.95 

Kindergarten

THEME: 

School Readiness
Preschoolers need to be ready 
to start the process of learning. 
This theme pack is a great way 
to introduce early literacy skills, 
build language skills, and prepare 
prepare children for kindergarten.

Kindergarten Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Best
Value!

Regardless of ethnicity, socioeconomic level, or previous 
achievement, children who read four or more books over the 
summer fare better on reading-comprehension tests in the fall than 
their peers who read one or no books over the summer. (Kim, 2004)
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Health & Wellness  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557041 • $19.95
•	Animal Action ABC

•	Going to the Doctor

•	Good Food

•	Healthy Me

•	The Magic School Bus Comes  
to Its Senses

With 
Item: BNS557927 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556934 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557846 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556933 • $19.95
•	1001 Things to Spot in the Sea

•	The Penny Pot

•	Shadows

•	A Tadpole Grows Up

•	Woolbur

With 
Item: BNS557843 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556930 • $19.95
•	The Cow That Went Oink

•	Heat Waves

•	I Stink!

•	An Orange in January

•	Scaredy Squirrel

With 
Item: BNS557841 • $24.95 

To order book packs supported by 
the Scholastic TrackIt website, look 
for this icon. Details on page 1.

Grade 1

THEME: 

Health &  
Wellness
Studies have shown that 
children’s physical well-being 
has a significant effect on their 
learning and long-term success. 
Books that help students 
understand the importance of 
nutrition, exercise, and healthy 
lifestyles are a great way to 
promote health and wellness.

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1Grade 1

Best
Value!



6        Order online at scholastic.com/mybookssummer

Health & Wellness  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557042 • $19.95
•	The Amazing Human Body

•	The Busy Body Book 

•	Exercise

•	The Magic School Bus  
and the Missing Tooth

•	You Can’t Taste a Pickle  
with Your Ear

With 
Item: BNS557929 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal 

Item: BNS556940 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557853 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556938 • $19.95
•	Animal Snackers

•	Boy, Were We Wrong About Dinosaurs

•	Library Mouse

•	Telling Time

•	True or False: Planets

With 
Item: BNS557850 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556936 • $19.95
•	ABC of Jobs

•	The Car Washing Street

•	Doctor De Soto

•	The Magic Fish

•	Pirates Don’t Change Diapers

With 
Item: BNS557848 • $24.95 

Grade 2

THEME: 

Health &  
Wellness
Studies have shown that 
children’s physical well-being 
has a significant effect on their 
learning and long-term success. 
Books that help students 
understand the importance of 
nutrition, exercise, and healthy 
lifestyles are a great way to 
promote health and wellness.

Grade 2

Grade 2

Grade 2

Grade 2Best
Value!

“ This program provided a fail-safe way for  
 ALL kids to have access to books.”   —Leigh Heister, Principal, Foster Elementary
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STEM Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557043 • $19.95
•	Common Ground

•	Lucky Beans

•	Simple Machines

•	Sir Cumfrence and  
All the King’s Tens

•	Wild Weather Around the World 

With 
Item: BNS557931 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556944 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557869 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556943 • $19.95
•	The Buzz on Bees

•	The Greedy Triangle

•	Manfish

•	The Shocking Truth about Energy

•	Thunderstorms

With 
Item: BNS557864 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556941 • $19.95
•	Dirt

•	Donavan’s Word Jar

•	Happy Birthday Bad Kitty

•	If the Shoe Fits

•	The Spray-Paint Mystery

With 
Item: BNS557858 • $24.95 

Grade 3

THEME: 

STEM
Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and Math (STEM) 
are crucial subjects for today’s 
children to discover. Books 
that reinforce STEM education 
can be instrumental in helping 
students aspire to be doctors, 
researchers, rocket scientists, 
and even video-game designers.

Grade 3

Grade 3Grade 3

Grade 3

Best
Value!

Reading as a leisure activity is the best predictor of  
comprehension, vocabulary, and reading speed. (Krashen, 1993) 
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STEM Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557044 • $19.95
•	Daniel Hale Williams

•	The Dinosaurs of  
Waterhouse Hawkins

•	Experiments with Electricity

•	Growing Patterns

•	Math Potatoes

With 
Item: BNS557933 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556947 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557882 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556946 • $19.95
•	Charlotte’s Web

•	Fractions, Decimals, and Percents

•	Meteor Showers

•	Who Was King Tut?

•	Winter’s Tail

With 
Item: BNS557878 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556945 • $19.95
•	Cockroach Cooties

•	Double Fudge

•	Freedom on the Menu

•	The Missing Mitt

•	Roanoke: The Lost Colony

With 
Item: BNS557875 • $24.95 

Grade 4

THEME: 

STEM
Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and Math (STEM) 
are crucial subjects for today’s 
children to discover. Books 
that reinforce STEM education 
can be instrumental in helping 
students aspire to be doctors, 
researchers, rocket scientists, 
and even video-game designers.

Grade 4

Grade 4

Grade 4Grade 4

Best
Value!

It is estimated that the “summer slide” accounts  
for as much as 85% of the reading achievement gap 
between lower-income students and their middle-  
and upper-income peers. (Allington, 2009)
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STEM Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557045 • $19.95
•	Achoo!

•	The Elements

•	If the World Were a Village

•	Math Appeal

•	Thunder on the Plains

With 
Item: BNS557934 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556952 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557890 • $39.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556949 • $19.95
•	Black Holes

•	The Escape of Oney Judge

•	Hotel for Dogs

•	In Memory of Gorfman T. Frog

•	One Hen

With 
Item: BNS557885 • $24.95 

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556950 • $19.95
•	Eats, Shoots & Leaves

•	Hachiko Waits

•	How Strong Is It?

•	Polar Bear Math

•	Rachel Carson

With 
Item: BNS557887 • $24.95

To order book packs supported by 
the Scholastic TrackIt website, look 
for this icon. Details on page 1.

Grade 5

Grade 5

Grade 5Grade 5

Best
Value!

“As a result of 
sending books home 
with our students, 
many parents now 
have home libraries 
that provide other 
children in the 
family access  
to books.” —Dr. Bedden, 
Superintendent,  
Irving, Texas

Grade 5
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Voluntary summer reading intervention programs that include 
books at appropriate reading levels, specialized instruction by 
teachers, and directed scaffolding by parents resulted in 1.7 to 
5.1 months of additional learning. (Kim & White, 2008)

Genre Study  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557046 • $19.95
•	Dragonwings

•	A Kick in the Head

•	Knights of the Lunch Table:  
The Battling Bands

•	Murder at Midnight

•	The Phantom Tollbooth

With 
Item: BNS557935 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556955 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557896 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556954 • $19.95
•	39 Clues: The Maze of Bones

•	The Disaster of the Hindenburg
•	Ellis Island

•	Guinness World Records: Extreme Animals!

•	Z is for Zeus

With 
Item: BNS557895 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556953 • $19.95
•	Amulet: The Stonekeeper’s Curse

•	Eleven

•	Guide to the Planet

•	Lawn Boy

•	Savvy

With 
Item: BNS557892 • $24.95 

THEME: 

Genre Study
Genre studies are a structured 
approach to literary theory. 
Books that engage students with 
historical fiction, fantasy, mystery, 
and poetry align to the Common 
Core State Standards and will 
help students prepare for upper-
level English literature courses.

Grade 6

Grade 6Grade 6

Grade 6

Grade 6

Best
Value!
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Genre Study  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557047 • $19.95
•	Carl Sandburg

•	Harlem Summer

•	Into the Volcano

•	Stolen Children

•	Tuck Everlasting 

With 
Item: BNS557936 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556959 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557900 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556958 • $19.95
•	Heroes of the Environment

•	Island of the Blue Dolphins

•	Napoleon

•	Oh My Gods!

•	Who Wants Pizza?

With 
Item: BNS557899 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556957 • $19.95
•	The Battle of the Labyrinth

•	Black Star, Bright Dawn

•	Crispin

•	Light, Sound & Electricity

•	Summer Ball

With 
Item: BNS557897 • $24.95 

Grade 7

Grade 7

Grade 7Grade 7

Grade 7

Best
Value!

“The Summer 
Take-Home Book 
Project helped us 
get the message 
out to families that 
books and reading 
are important.” —Laura Munro,  
Executive Director,  
Diverse Learners
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To order book packs supported by 
the Scholastic TrackIt website, look 
for this icon. Details on page 1.

Genre Study  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557048 • $19.95
•	Robert Frost

•	Satchel Paige

•	The Shakespeare Stealer

•	Skeleton Creek

•	The Witches 

With 
Item: BNS557937 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556962 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557908 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556961 • $19.95
•	Guilty by a Hair!

•	Guts

•	Harriet Tubman, Secret Agent

•	The Rescuers

•	Zach’s Lie

With 
Item: BNS557903 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556960 • $19.95
•	Fablehaven

•	Pictures of Hollis Woods

•	Shooting Kabul

•	White Fang

•	Why Is Snot Green?

With 
Item: BNS557901 • $24.95 

THEME: 

Genre Study
Genre studies are a structured 
approach to literary theory. 
Books that engage students with 
historical fiction, fantasy, mystery, 
and poetry align to the Common 
Core State Standards and will 
help students prepare for upper-
level English literature courses.

Grade 8

Grade 8

Grade 8

Grade 8Grade 8

Best
Value!
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Literary Elements  
Theme Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS557049 • $19.95
•	The Best Poems Ever

•	Dogsong

•	Marcelo in the Real World

•	Students on Strike

•	Things Not Seen

With 
Item: BNS557938 • $24.95

Fiction/Nonfiction 10-Pack Bundle
10 Books • 10 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556966 • $34.95

With 
Item: BNS557918 • $39.95

Nonfiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556965 • $19.95
•	Alexander the Great

•	Baby Mammoth Mummy: Frozen In Time

•	Chasing Lincoln’s Killer

•	Guinness World Records: Fearless Feats

•	Home of the Brave

With 
Item: BNS557914 • $24.95

Fiction 5-Pack
5 Books • 5 Think Sheets • Journal

Item: BNS556963 • $19.95
•	An American Plague

•	The Boy Who Dared

•	Flygirl

•	The Hunger Games

•	March toward Thunder

With 
Item: BNS557910 • $24.95 

Grades 9–12

THEME: 

Literary Elements
To become sophisticated 
readers, students must learn to 
identify the different elements 
that authors use to create 
a work of literature. Theme, 
characterization, conflict, setting, 
protagonist, antagonist, and 
point of view are among the 
many literary elements that 
students will be exposed to in 
this specialty theme pack. 

Grades 9–12

Grades 9–12

Grades 9–12Grades 9–12

Best
Value!

Studies show that always having interesting books at 
home can increase the likelihood of a child becoming 
a frequent reader, especially among children 
aged 9–11 and 15–17. (Yankelovich, 2010)
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Spanish:  
PreK–Grade 2

The Think Sheets included in the  
Spanish Packs are in Spanish.

Scholastic TrackIt and Student Journals are not currently available for our Spanish book packs.

Spanish Fiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530474 • $15.95
•	Un amigo de  

veras maravilloso

•	Cultivamos sopa  
de verduras

•	Grande y pequeño

•	La semana de Cookie

Spanish Nonfiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530472 • $15.95
•	Diez puntos negros

•	I Read Signs (Sp)

•	Lola en la biblioteca

•	Soy una oruga

Spanish Fiction/Nonfiction  
8-Pack Bundle
8	Books	•	8	Think	Sheets	•	Item: BNS530477 • $29.95

Best
Value!

Spanish Fiction 4-Pack
4	Books	•	4	Think	Sheets

Item: BNS530455 •	$15.95
•	Búhos increíbles

•	Froggy juega al fútbol

•	El gato gordo de Dragón

•	Hola, hombre mosca

Spanish Nonfiction 4-Pack
4	Books	•	4	Think Sheets

Item: BNS530456	 •	$15.95
•	El aútobus mágico en la cueva  

de los murciélagos

•	El chiquero

•	La Luna

•	La vida en el pantano

Spanish Fiction/Nonfiction  
8-Pack Bundle
8	Books	•	8	Think	Sheets	•	Item:	BNS530457 •  $29.95

Best
Value!

Spanish Fiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530465 • $15.95
•	Un bolsillo para Corduroy

•	Si le das una galletita  
a un ratón

•	Vamos a recoger manzanas  
y calabazas

•	Y siguió lloviendo

Spanish Nonfiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530466 • $15.95
•	Espía la naturaleza

•	El más grande, el más fuerte,  
el más rapido

•	La semilla de zanahoria

•	Soy el agua

Spanish Fiction/ 
Nonfiction 8-Pack Bundle
8	Books	•	8	Think	Sheets	•	Item: BNS530468 • $29.95

Best
Value!

Spanish Fiction 4-Pack
4	Books	•	4	Think	Sheets

Item: BNS530458 •	$15.95
•	La bibliotecaria del  

pantano negro

•	El libro de las palomitas  
de maíz

•	¡Qué montón de tamales!

•	¡La verdadera historia  
de los tres cerditos!

Spanish Nonfiction 4-Pack
4	Books	•	4	Think Sheets

Item: BNS530459	•	$15.95
•	Alexander y el día terrible,  

horrible, espantoso, horroroso

•	El autobús mágico explota:  
Un libro sobre volcanes

•	Huracanes

•	La vida en el arrecife de coral

Spanish Fiction/Nonfiction  
8-Pack Bundle
8	Books	•	8	Think	Sheets	•	Item:	BNS530460 •  $29.95

Best
Value!

Grade 1 Grade 2

Grade 1 Grade 2

PreK

PreK Kindergarten

Kindergarten
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Spanish:  
Grades 3–6

“Parents were amazed that Title I was able to provide them with eight free 

books for each of their kids. They expressed how valued this made them feel. 

Several Spanish-speaking parents also said that they appreciated receiving the 

supplemental materials in their primary language, which helped them support 

their children more effectively.”—Linda Reyes-Quinonez, Director, Title I

The Think Sheets included in the  
Spanish Packs are in Spanish

Spanish Fiction and  
Nonfiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530470 • $15.95
•	Un caballo llamado Libertad

•	¿Cómo se forman las olas?

•	Escalofrios Horrorlandia:  
Espanto marino

•	El timo

Spanish Fiction and  
Nonfiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530469 • $15.95
•	El autobús mágico viaja  

por el agua

•	Julián Rodríguez:  
Crisis de basura en la tierra

•	¿Se congelan los pingüinos?

•	Sombra

Spanish Fiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530461 • $15.95
•	En busca del Titanic
•	Un caso grave de rayas

•	Otto se presenta  
para presidente

•	El payaso  
de la clase

Spanish Nonfiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNS530463 • $15.95
•	¿Adónde han ido todos  

los pandas?

•	Ferno, el dragón de fuego

•	Frida

•	Owen y Mzee

Spanish Fiction/Nonfiction  
8-Pack Bundle
8	Books	•	8	Think	Sheets	•	Item:	BNS530464 • $29.95

Best
Value!

Grade 3 Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 3

Spanish Fiction and  
Nonfiction 4-Pack
4 Books • 4 Think Sheets

Item: BNV530471 • $15.95
•	Ataques de tiburones

•	Amuleto: La guardiana de la joya

•	El joven y el mar

•	Mi rincón en la montaña

Grade 6
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Create a Summer Reading Program  
that Meets Your Organization’s Needs
My Books Summer offers various customization options* to help you meet the 
unique requirements of your school, district, program, or community.

Letters from Administrators  
to Families and Communities
Let your families and community know how valuable 
summer reading is to student success, and what your 
organization is doing to help this effort. Scholastic will 
partner with you to publish a personal message to 
include in every student’s book pack.

Custom Book Selection
Whether your organization is focused on specific reading 
levels (DRA, Lexile, or GRL) or has a STEM, Fine Arts, or Career 
Exploration focus, Scholastic can help you build custom book 
packs. You choose the parameters, and one of our Scholastic 
Specialists will work with you to create book packs that meet 
your needs. A minimum of 90 days is required to fulfill custom 
book selection orders.

Custom Packaging
Whether it’s book bags, back packs, or other special packaging with your school 
or organization’s logo, Scholastic can source and manufacture the packaging you 
desire. Our Scholastic Specialists will work with you to help you determine the 
best practical solutions to meet your needs.

*Based on a minimum of 2,500 students served. Ninety-day minimum turnaround required. Additional cost 
may be incurred. Talk to your Scholastic Representative for details, or call 800-387-1437 ext. 411.

Whether your organization is focused on specific reading 

Custom 
Options
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NEW! Student Choice—Online
Students can choose from more than 
300 age- and reading level–appropriate 
titles, including a wide range of fiction, 
nonfiction, and STEM-aligned titles. 
Then teachers help students enter their 
selections online. Once the selections 
have been entered, teachers can compile 
all the orders and submit them to a 
school or district coordinator.

Each pack will be delivered individually wrapped and labeled with the student/
teacher/school name for easy distribution. Student journals and online tracking 
and engagement tools are available at an additional cost.

NEW! Student Choice—Onsite
Host a book distribution event where students can 
browse and choose from more than 300 age- and reading 
level–appropriate titles. Your summer reading program 
coordinator can choose which books will be shipped to the 
event from a preselected list, or older students can choose 
the books for themselves.

Aligned to effective summer reading research, three-to-six 
books are recommended per student. Distribution tips 
and resources such as event themes, parent/community 
invitations, and reproducible letters are available at  
www.scholastic.com/face/mybookssummer. 
Student journals and online tracking and 
engagement tools are available at an additional cost.



Students do their best in class when they have support outside of class. 
Scholastic FACE—Family and Community Engagement—is committed 
to helping every caring adult provide effective and sustainable literacy 
support for all children, whether in school, in the community, or in the 
home. FACE utilizes Scholastic’s 91-year history of educational innovation 
to provide a complete range of resources that enable effective literacy 
support for students of all backgrounds.

18 

Q What is the FACE Literacy Initiative?

The FACE Literacy Initiative is the most important family and community 
campaign in Scholastic’s 91-year history.

Q Is out-of-school support really that important?

Research shows that children achieve superior outcomes in school and 
in life when they receive literacy support outside of the classroom. This 
support consistently results in higher graduation rates, increased future 
earning potential, and improved quality of life.

Q How will Scholastic support this initiative?

As part of this unprecedented program, Scholastic will discount all books 
purchased for student ownership through the FACE Literacy Initiative by 
55–80% and ship them for free. This is our commitment to helping you 
improve your students’ academic performance and keep them on track for 
college and career success.

Program Information By becoming a Scholastic FACE partner, you are joining a community whose 
first priority is to improve and foster literacy for ALL children—in and outside of the classroom.

Become a FACE Member!

 Join online at scholastic.com/FACE

 Or fax this form to (800) 560-6815

 Or call (800) 387-1437

Q How do I qualify for subsidized  
books and resources?

Any organization can qualify to participate in this 
initiative and receive Scholastic discounts, so long as it 
is purchasing books with the sole purpose of distributing 
them for free to children for use in their homes. This is 
Scholastic’s way of helping to increase access to books 
for all children.

Q What should I do next?

Join FACE and qualify for discounts by applying online 
or filling out the application below. Partnering with 
Scholastic will increase students’ access to research-
based resources at home and in the community.

Upon qualification, you will be 
issued a FACE authorization 
number. A Scholastic account 
representative will contact you 
with your account numbers and 
provide you with customized 
literacy support. 

For more information, please 
call 1-800-387-1437.

Program Name:

First Name:      Last Name:

District Name:

School Name:

Address:

City:       State:    Zip:

Phone:       Fax:

Email: 

 I certify that our organization* is purchasing books from Scholastic with the 
sole purpose of distributing them to children for their use in their homes for 
FREE. *Schools and Districts only.

Scholastic FACE also offers research-based 
initiatives to support student literacy, including:

• Read and Rise  Family Literacy Workshops

• Board Books with Family Reading Tips

• REAL Community Mentoring Program

• BrainStorm High School Service Learning Program

• Summer Reading Programs

• Expanded Learning Solutions

 BRINGING LITERACY HOME 
THE FACE LITERACY INITIATIVE 

 Or fax this form to (800) 560-6815

Membership  
is not required 

to purchase 



SUBTOTAL:

SHIPPING:

TOTAL

ITEM # TITLE #BKS LIST PRICE QTY TOTAL
PreK

BNS556923 PreK Fiction 5-Pack 5 $34.74 $19.95 

BNS557825 PreK Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $42.73 $24.95 

BNS556924 PreK Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $34.74 $19.95 

BNS557829 PreK Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $42.73 $24.95 

BNS556925 PreK Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $66.49 $34.95 

BNS557830 PreK Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $74.48 $39.95 

BNS556967 PreK School Readiness 5 $36.29 $19.95 

BNS557921 PreK School Readiness with TrackIt 5 $44.28 $24.95 
GRADE K

BNS556926 K Fiction 5-Pack 5 $36.78 $19.95 

BNS557833 K Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $44.77 $24.95 

BNS556927 K Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $32.82 $19.95 

BNS557837 K Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $40.81 $24.95 

BNS556928 K Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $66.61 $34.95 

BNS557839 K Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $74.60 $39.95 

BNS556968 K School Readiness 5 $37.08 $19.95 

BNS557925 K School Readiness with TrackIt 5 $45.07 $24.95 
GRADE 1

BNS556930 Grade 1 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $36.29 $19.95 

BNS557841 Grade 1 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $44.28 $24.95 

BNS556933 Grade 1 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $37.78 $19.95 

BNS557843 Grade 1 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $45.77 $24.95 

BNS556934 Grade 1 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $71.08 $34.95 

BNS557846 Grade 1 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $79.07 $39.95 

BNS557041 Grade 1 Health & Wellness 5 $30.78 $19.95 

BNS557927 Grade 1 Health & Wellness with TrackIt 5 $38.77 $24.95 
GRADE 2

BNS556936 Grade 2 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $36.78 $19.95 

BNS557848 Grade 2 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $44.77 $24.95 

BNS556938 Grade 2 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $39.32 $19.95 

BNS557850 Grade 2 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $47.31 $24.95 

BNS556940 Grade 2 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $70.12 $34.95 

BNS557853 Grade 2 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $78.11 $39.95 

BNS557042 Grade 2 Health & Wellness 5 $34.78 $19.95 

BNS557929 Grade 2 Health & Wellness with TrackIt 5 $42.77 $24.95 
GRADE 3

BNS556941 Grade 3 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $35.78 $19.95 

BNS557858 Grade 3 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $43.77 $24.95 

BNS556943 Grade 3 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $40.74 $19.95 

BNS557864 Grade 3 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $48.73 $24.95 

BNS556944 Grade 3 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $73.53 $34.95 

BNS557869 Grade 3 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $81.52 $39.95 

BNS557043 Grade 3 STEM 5 $38.74 $19.95 

BNS557931 Grade 3 STEM with TrackIt 5 $46.73 $24.95 
GRADE 4

BNS556945 Grade 4 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $37.29 $19.95 

BNS557875 Grade 4 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $45.28 $24.95 

BNS556946 Grade 4 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $39.78 $19.95 

BNS557878 Grade 4 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $47.77 $24.95 

BNS556947 Grade 4 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $74.08 $34.95 

BNS557882 Grade 4 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $82.07 $39.95 

BNS557044 Grade 4 STEM 5 $42.74 $19.95 

BNS557933 Grade 4 STEM with TrackIt 5 $50.73 $24.95 
GRADE 5

BNS556949 Grade 5 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $37.78 $19.95 

BNS557885 Grade 5 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $45.77 $24.95 

BNS556950 Grade 5 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $40.78 $19.95 

BNS557887 Grade 5 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $48.77 $24.95 

BNS556952 Grade 5 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $75.57 $34.95 

BNS557890 Grade 5 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $83.56 $39.95 

BNS557045 Grade 5 STEM 5 $41.74 $19.95 

BNS557934 Grade 5 STEM with TrackIt 5 $49.73 $24.95 

ITEM # TITLE #BKS LIST PRICE QTY TOTAL
GRADE 6

BNS556953 Grade 6 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $48.82 $19.95 

BNS557892 Grade 6 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $56.81 $24.95 

BNS556954 Grade 6 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $41.74 $19.95 

BNS557895 Grade 6 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $49.73 $24.95 

BNS556955 Grade 6 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $87.57 $34.95 

BNS557896 Grade 6 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle with TrackIt 10 $95.56 $39.95 

BNS557046 Grade 6 Genre Study 5 $47.78 $19.95 

BNS557935 Grade 6 Genre Study with TrackIt 5 $55.77 $24.95 
GRADE 7

BNS556957 Grade 7 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $42.74 $19.95 

BNS557897 Grade 7 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $50.73 $24.95 

BNS556958 Grade 7 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $48.74 $19.95 

BNS557899 Grade 7 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $56.73 $24.95 

BNS556959 Grade 7 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $88.49 $34.95 

BNS557900 Grade 7 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle  
with TrackIt 10 $96.48 $39.95 

BNS557047 Grade 7 Genre Study 5 $45.86 $19.95 

BNS557936 Grade 7 Genre Study with TrackIt 5 $53.85 $24.95 
GRADE 8

BNS556960 Grade 8 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $44.78 $19.95 

BNS557901 Grade 8 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $52.77 $24.95 

BNS556961 Grade 8 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $40.82 $19.95 

BNS557903 Grade 8 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $48.81 $24.95 

BNS556962 Grade 8 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $82.61 $34.95 

BNS557908 Grade 8 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle  
with TrackIt 10 $90.60 $39.95 

BNS557048 Grade 8 Genre Study 5 $43.74 $19.95 

BNS557937 Grade 8 Genre Study with TrackIt 5 $51.73 $24.95 
GRADES 9–12

BNS556963 Grades 9–12 Fiction 5-Pack 5 $50.83 $19.95 

BNS557910 Grades 9–12 Fiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $58.82 $24.95 

BNS556965 Grades 9–12 Nonfiction 5-Pack 5 $40.83 $19.95 

BNS557914 Grades 9–12 Nonfiction 5-Pack with TrackIt 5 $48.82 $24.95 

BNS556966 Grades 9–12 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle 10 $88.67 $34.95 

BNS557918 Grades 9–12 Fiction/Nonfiction Bundle  
with TrackIt 10 $96.66 $39.95 

BNS557049 Grades 9–12 Literary Elements 5 $41.87 $19.95 

BNS557938 Grades 9–12 Literary Elements with TrackIt 5 $49.86 $24.95 
SPANISH GRADES PreK–6

BNS530474 Spanish PreK Fiction 4-Pack 4 $21.80 $15.95 

BNS530472 Spanish PreK Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $20.84 $15.95 

BNS530477 Spanish PreK Fiction and Nonfiction 8-Pack 8 $42.64 $29.95 

BNS530465  Spanish Grade K  Fiction 4-Pack 4 $21.43 $15.95 

BNS530466  Spanish Grade K Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $18.88 $15.95 

BNS530468  Spanish Grade K Fiction and Nonfiction 8-Pack 8 $40.31 $29.95 

BNS530455  Spanish Grade 1 Fiction 4-Pack 4 $18.43 $15.95 

BNS530456  Spanish Grade 1 Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $22.88 $15.95 

BNS530457  Spanish Grade 1 Fiction and Nonfiction 8-Pack 8 $41.31 $29.95 

BNS530458  Spanish Grade 2 Fiction 4-Pack 4 $21.35 $15.95 

BNS530459  Spanish Grade 2 Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $21.84 $15.95 

BNS530460  Spanish Grade 2 Fiction and Nonfiction 8-Pack 8 $43.19 $29.95 

BNS530461  Spanish Grade 3 Fiction 4-Pack 4 $21.92 $15.95 

BNS530463  Spanish Grade 3 Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $21.92 $15.95 

BNS530464  Spanish Grade 3 Fiction and Nonfiction 8-Pack 8 $43.84 $29.95 

BNS530469  Spanish Grade 4 Fiction and Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $22.92 $15.95 

BNS530470  Spanish Grade 5 Fiction and Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $23.96 $15.95 

BNS530471  Spanish Grade 6 Fiction and Nonfiction 4-Pack 4 $26.92 $15.95 
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How to Order
IT’S EASY

1. Simply fill out the Order Form (page 19) or your school 
purchase order.

2. Please be sure to list the complete item number.

3. Provide your complete mailing address. Shipments cannot be 
made to a post office box number.

4. Order online or by phone, fax, or regular mail. (See box above.)

SHIPPING

A shipping and handling charge of 9% ($2.25 minimum) will be 
added to invoices. Deliveries in the U.S. may be expected about 
3–4 weeks after we receive your order. Shipments may arrive in 
several cartons, a day or more apart.

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Payment should be made with order or upon receipt of invoice. 
Checks and money orders should be made payable to Scholastic 
Inc. You can also charge to your VISA, MasterCard, American 
Express, or Discover (minimum order $25).

If you are being billed, please indicate the name and title  
of the person authorizing the order, their signature, and  
purchase order number.

C.O.D. orders will not be accepted.

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

Let customer service help. If you have any questions about your 
order, call: 1-800-724-2222, fax: 1-800-560-6815, or email: 
lpcs@scholastic.com. Please be ready with your invoice num-
ber and date of order.

NO-RISK GUARANTEE

Every Scholastic product is unconditionally guaranteed. If for 
any reason you are not completely satisfied, contact us within 
30 days, and we will credit your account, no questions asked.

ONLINE
scholastic.com/mybookssummer

PHONE
1-800-387-1437

Between 7 a.m. and 6 p.m. CST, Monday–Friday

FAX
1-800-560-6815

MAIL
Scholastic Inc., P.O. Box 7502 

Jefferson City, MO 65102-9964

Ship To (Please Print)

Name 

Email*  

School  

School Address  

City/State/Zip 

Title  

Grade(s) You Teach  Teaching Since  

*By providing your email address, you are permitting Scholastic to send you information via electronic mail.

Bill To (If Different)

Name 

Telephone 

Address 

City/State/Zip  

Payment Method 
 Check or money order enclosed

 Charge my:  MasterCard  VISA  Discover  American Express

Credit Card #  Expires  

Signature 

 Bill Me 
Applies only to orders of $25 or more. School address only. If you are being billed, please 
provide the following information:

Order Authorized By Title 

Signature 

Purchase Order # 
Unless otherwise noted on your purchase order, Scholastic’s terms are FOB (Freight On 
Board) shipping point. 

Order
Information
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The Scholastic Summer Challenge is a global campaign 
dedicated to stopping the “summer slide,” getting kids to read 
more books, and championing parent and teacher involvement 
to help motivate kids to read.

For the summer of 2013, Scholastic is challenging kids to Read 
for the World Record and keep reading and learning all summer 
long. The Scholastic Summer Challenge, which launches on 
May 1, is a global summer reading program with a robust online 
community for kids, parents, librarians, and educators—and 
it’s all FREE.

In addition to logging minutes read for the Scholastic World 
Record, kids can: 

✔✔ engage in fun activities related to books and reading 

✔✔ track their minutes all summer on the virtual 
reading map 

✔✔ earn virtual rewards by meeting weekly reading goals 

✔✔ chat with fellow readers on the message boards 

✔✔ participate in fun sweepstakes!

In 2012, Scholastic inspired more than 190,000 kids from 
4,400 schools in 32 countries to set a new record for 
summer reading—more than 95 million minutes!

Log on this spring to join  
the challenge and the fun!

NEW WORLD 
RECORD  

FOR SUMMER 
READING: 
95,859,491  

minutes read
(2012 record 64,213,141)

# Schools: 4,446

# Kid Users: 193,621

# Teacher Users: 19,567

# Unique Visitors: 452,375 

# Page Views: 3,662,697 

# Visits: 923,917 

# States represented: All 50

# Countries represented: 32

# Virtual rewards  
downloaded by users:  

41,020

TM
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The improved Scholastic FACE website offers optimized ordering 
capabilities and easier ways to explore all of the new FACE 
products and resources.

Browse the latest family and community updates  
and efforts, including:

 ✔ NEW FACE Literacy Initiative

 ✔ NEW products and resources

 ✔ NEW ordering capabilities

 ✔ Much more!

The FACE  
Literacy Initiative

Bring Literacy Home

Access thousands of 
titles at 55%–80% off to 
support your take-home 
book distribution efforts. 

Sign up now at  
scholastic.com/FACE 
to learn more and to 
become a FACE member.




